by
DOMESTIC & INDUSTRIAL LAMPS
D
O
M
ES
TIC
 L
A
M
PSLED GLASS ECO TUBES
INTRODUCTION
Synerji LED Glass Eco Tubes provide a cost-effective and energy-efficient alternative to traditional
fluorescent lighting. Designed for reliable everyday performance, they deliver bright, even illumination
with wide light distribution. Featuring single-end power input for simple and safe installation, these
tubes are well suited to offices, retail spaces, and general commercial applications.
DIMENSIONS
NB - MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN.
2
NON
DIMMABLE
LED GLASS ECO TUBE T8
24W 5FT
Wattage: 24W
Base Type: G13
Lumens: 2600 lm
Lumen Efficacy: 110 lm/W
Voltage: 220–240V ~ 50–60Hz
Beam Angle: 220°
LS: 25 000 hrs
PF: 0.5
Input Current: 141 mA
IP Rate: IP20
CRI: Ra ≥ 80
Dimmable: Non-dimmable
Operating Temperature: -20°C~ +45°C
DL - DAYLIGHT
SYLTE24DL DL - 6500K
1202mm
28
mm
28
m
m
1502mm